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33 West Beaver Creek Road Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1L8

BETTINO, 38" ROUND CHANDELIER

Options Available
ITEM NO. FINISH
33702-018 BLACK

75"

&

SHADE
BLACK/BRASS

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Diameter

Height

Overall Height

Weight

33702-018
BLACK

METAL
BLACK/BRASS
METAL CAGE
38"

62"

120"

17.6lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Number of Bulbs
Light Source
Light Source Type
Input Voltage

Bulb Voltage
Socket Type
Wattage

Total Wattage
Bulb Included
Dimmable

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Hanging Support Type
Hanging Support Length
Rods Included

Canopy / Backplate Height

7
Incandescent
B10

120V

120V

E12

60W

420W

No

Yes

ROD
57"

1

3"46"+12"+18"+18"+18"

Canopy / Backplate Dia. 8"
Location DRY
Approval (e
b}
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Type:
Comments:
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